661.31np.  661.31 0.00

If the payment is to be made in a currency other than the currency of Poland, payer is obligated to cover all costs of bank fees

associated with the provision of the service.

Issued by Goods collected Receiver

Total: USD 395.00

three hundred ninety five USD 00/100

Olga Pankulynets